MCP14A0051/2
0.5A MOSFET Driver with
Low Threshold Input and Enable
Features
• High Peak Output Current: 0.5A (typical)
• Wide Input Supply Voltage Operating Range:
- 4.5V to 18V
• Low Shoot-Through/Cross-Conduction Current in

Note: The content of this table
applies to 6-Lead SOT-23.
Part Number Code
MCP14A0051T-E/CH AAAQ
MCP14A0052T-E/CH AAAR
Note: The content of this table
applies to 6-Lead DFN.
Part Number Code
MCP14A0051T-E/MAY ABG
MCP14A0052T-E/MAY ABH
Legend: XX...X Product code or customer-specific information
Y Year code (last digit of calendar year)
YY Year code (last 2 digits of calendar year)
WW Week code (week of January 1 is week ‘01’)